Lead-free
DS18011 Rev. 16 - 2 1 of 4 MMBZ5221B - MMBZ5259B
www.diodes.com                                                    ã Diodes Incorporated
MMBZ5221B - MMBZ5259B
                    350mW SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODE
· Planar Die Construction
· 350mW Power Dissipation on FR-4 PCB
· General Purpose, Medium Current

Device Packaging Shipping
(Type Number)-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
(Note 2)Ordering Information
Features
DS18011 Rev. 16 - 2 2 of 4 MMBZ5221B - MMBZ5259B
Electrical Characteristics @ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified